- 1 SB364
- 2 127856-2
- 3 By Senators Keahey, Sanders, Figures, Beasley, Irons, Ross,
- 4 Singleton, Bedford, Smith and Dunn
- 5 RFD: Finance and Taxation General Fund
- 6 First Read: 06-APR-11

1	SB364
2	
3	
4	ENROLLED, An Act,
5	To make an appropriation from the Alabama Indian
6	Children's Scholarship Fund in the State Treasury to the
7	Alabama Indian Affairs Commission in the amount of \$154,989
8	for the fiscal year ending September 30, 2012.
9	BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF ALABAMA:
10	Section 1. The sum of \$154,989 is appropriated from
11	the Alabama Indian Children's Scholarship Fund in the State
12	Treasury to the Alabama Indian Affairs Commission for the
13	fiscal year ending September 30, 2012, to allow the commission
14	to process and distribute educational scholarships.
15	Section 2. This act shall become effective
16	immediately upon its passage and approval by the Governor, or
17	upon its otherwise becoming a law.

1	
2	
3	
4	President and Presiding Officer of the Senate
5	
6	Speaker of the House of Representatives
7 8 9 10 11 12 13	SB364 Senate 05-MAY-11 I hereby certify that the within Act originated in and passed the Senate.  Patrick Harris Secretary
15	
16 17 18	House of Representatives Passed: 09-JUN-11
20 21	By: Senator Keahey